City Manager JUSTIN A. HOWALT, P.E.

Assistant City Manager CLAIRE H. BURROUGHES

City Attorney
DAVID F. RICHARDS

Post Office Box 760 Clovis, New Mexico 88101-0760 Phone (575) 769-7828



CLOVIS CITY COMMISSION

Mayor DAVID LANSFORD

Mayor Pro-Tem JUAN F. GARZA

Commissioners
CHRIS BRYANT
HELEN CASAUS
LADONA K. CLAYTON
GARY L. ELLIOTT
FIDEL MADRID
RUBE RENDER
SANDRA TAYLOR-SAWYER

Press Release

City of Clovis, New Mexico Planning and Zoning Division 1221 Mitchell Street (575) 763 9639

For Immediate Release:

April 9, 2019

City of Clovis schedules Town Hall Public for Unified Development Ordinance

In 2016, the City of Clovis retained consulting firm Duncan & Associates and Sites Southwest to complete a comprehensive review and revision of the city's zoning and subdivision codes. Since that time the Planning & Zoning Commission and staff, has been working on a Unified Development Ordinance. A copy of the draft ordinance may be found here.

A Town Hall to present the proposed plan, and accept public comment, has been scheduled for 6:00 p.m., Wednesday, May 15, 2019 in the Assembly Room of the Bert Cabiness Government Center located at 321 N Connelly Street in Clovis.

Should you have any questions, comments or desire more information, please contact City of Clovis Planning & Zoning Administrator Louis Gordon at (575) 763-9639 or e-mail lgordon@cityofclovis.org.